®nlfstat  Tournament Results; Ruth's Chris Tar Hedl Invite

- Team ] _
1 Kentucky, U. of

2 Wake Forest Univ. 292

3 North Carolina 293

4 Tennessee, U. of 301

T5 Duke University 287

T5 Louisville, Univ. of 297

T5 Michigan, U. of 295

8 VirginiaTech 295

9 UNCW 293

10 Michigan State University 289

11 North Carolina State 295

T 12 Furman University 295

T 12 Princeton University 298

14 Rollins 319

Neme ~ [School |

- 1 Jensen Castle Kentucky _
T 1 Phoebe Brinker Duke 67
3 Laney Frye Kentucky 68
T 4 EmiliaMigliaccio WK. Forest 68
T4 Lauren Walsh WK. Forest 71
T 6 Carmen Griffiths Louisville 72
T 6 VictoriaLevy UNCW 72
T 8 AnikaDy Michigan 74
T 8 Erica Shepherd Duke 71
T 8 Kayla Smith UNC 72
T 8 Symone Henriques VA Tech 70
T 12 Megan Streicher UNC 71

Ruth'sChris Tar Hedl Invite

Governors Club

Chapel Hill NC

Tournament Dates: 10/17 - 10/18, 2022

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6203 6203 6203 Both
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Rachel Kuehn
Vanessa Gilly
Catherine Rao

Ashley Lau

Mar Villanueva Aperr
Vaery Plata

Vania Simont

Inez Ng

Mairead Martin
Mallory Fobes

Riley Quartermain
AnnaMorgan

Mana Chotikabhukkana
Ginnie Lee

Hailey Borja

Krista Junkkari
Natalie Ambruester
Cristalzuzquiza
Lauren Sung

Nicole Adam

Alyssa Montgomery
Anne-Sterre den Dunn
Brooke Biermann
Mimi Rhodes
Tiffany Kong
Valentina Rossi
Yanjun Liu

Caroline Patterson
lvy Shepherd

M. Ag Gomez Cisterna
Anne Chen
KaylaHolden

Lauren Olivares
Marissa Wenzler
Sarah-Eve Rheaume
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48 Bailey Davis
Becca DiNunzio
Gabbi Bentancourt
|sabel Amezcua
Liza Lapeyre
Shannon Kennedy
Monet Chun
Morgan Ketchum
Caroline Crumrine
Chloe Johnson
Jaclyn Kenzel

Yu Kyung Kim
Andie Smith

Paula Balanzategui
InjaFric

Phu Khine

Rylee Suttor
Katharina Hesse
Aleks Golde

Grace Ni

Olivia Tamburlini
Vilde Marie Nystrgm
Berni Villalba
Carla Alvarez Perez
Tove Rosengren
Rylie Heflin
Hannah Altman
Natalia Aseguinolaza
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:
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.
3

73
74
73
78
74
73
73
73
75
75
74
76
1
74
74
1
76
79
79
80
76
82
81
82
83
76
12

80
79
79
76
78
82
81
83
78
80
78
80
79
77
82
81
78
78
80
78
79
79
81
80
84
89

228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
241 +25
242 +26
242 +26
242 +26
243 +27
245 +29


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W073web/W073index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W073web/W073index.htm?p=K

®nlfstat  Tournament Results; Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invite

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Above Par: 13 6 13 32

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 74.97 73.76 76.70 75.14
Rounds Below Par: 13 20 6 39
Rounds Even Par: 4 6 7 17
Rounds Above Par: 58 49 61 168
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